Special Olympics Camrose
Affiliate Management Committee (AMC) 2019 - 2020

Chairperson: Carol Wideman,
780 608 0715 (cell) widema7 @telus.net

Chairperson-Assistant: Lisa Hoecherl,
780.878.5060 (cell) Ihoecherl@gmail.com

Vice Chairperson: Faye St. Onge,
780.226.5757 (cell) bluox150@telus.net

Treasurer: Val Boettger,
780.608.5664 (cell) val.boettger@gmail.com

Secretary: Joyce Wrubleski,
780.781.2237 (cell) wwrubles@cable-lynx.net

Program Coordinator: Jim Ofrim,
780.608.5706 (cell) jrofrim@hotmail.com

Volunteer Coordinator: Michelle Majeski,
780.678.5945 (cell) mmajeski@xplornet.ca

Registration Coordinator: Jason Delwo,
780.679.5771 (cell) jdelwo@gmail.com

Young Athletes Coordinators: Jason Delwo,
780.679.5771 (cell) jdelwo@gmail.com

Lyndsey Delwo, 3724 62 Street,

780.678.6117 (cell) Lyndsey@centralagencies.com

Fund Development Coordinator: Jillian Wideman-Lyon
780.781.8787 (cell) jwidemanlyon@hotmail.com

Media/Web Page/ Social Media/Coordinator: Lucas Banack,
780.608.8323 (cell) banacklucas@gmail.com

Appreciation Coordinator: Kelly Willis Arial,
780.781.5967 (cell) kellywillis31@hotmail.com
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Banquet Coordinator: Jackie Lindberg,
780.679.5743 (cell) jrlind@telus.net or cove@centracam.ca

Event Coordinator: Katie Hauser,
780.781.4875 (cell) katiehauserll@gmail.com

Event Volunteer Coordinator: Michele Panas,
780.679.9033 (cell) bunkerexpress@hotmail.com

Committee Member: Graham Wideman,
780.679.8384 (cell) gwideman@telusplanet.com

Athlete Representative: Jon Gurr,
780.781.8791 (cell)

Special Olympics Alberta Camrose: Box 1543, Camrose AB, T4V 1X4
Charitable # 118781145
AGLC # 57693

E-mail: soacamrose@gmail.com
Twitter: SOACamrose
www.specialolympics.ab.ca/camrose

Special Olympics Alberta, SOA: Jerry Forbes Centre, 3 12122 68 St. NW, Edmonton AB., T5B
1R1 toll free 1.800.444.2883 or direct 780.644.1296

SPORTS OFFERED

ACTIVE START - ages 0 - 6 years
FUNdamentals — ages 7 — 12 years
SOFTBALL
SOCCER
FITNESS-WALKING/RUNNING OUTDOOR
GOLF
BOCCE
5-PIN BOWLING
FITNESS-WALKING/RUNNING INDOOR
BASKETBALL
CURLING
FUNCTIONAL FITNESS
ROCK WALL
NUTRITION/FITNESS

SPECIAL OLYMPICS ALBERTA-CAMROSE is committed to enriching the lives of
Albertans with an intellectual disability through sport.
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